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Anlage
Weinbergweg 42, 89075 Ulm

Hallenadresse
Weinbergweg 75, 89075 Ulm
T 0731 52094

Sportwart/in
Trupkovic, Maja
T +491737310482 m.trupkovic@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Sick, Oliver
T +491752445448 OliSick@web.de
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Herren 40 (4er) 1
MF: Marco Buhler
m +491726179369; marco.buehler@beurer.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Dr. Denkinger, Michael

Frey, Bernhard
Brumeisl, Bernhard
Schéfer, Uli
Allmendinger, Timo
Kugele, Alexander
Lorand, Jerome
Kufner, Kilian
Bihler, Marco

Dr. Buck, Christoph

Ersatzspieler

E1l
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
E7
E8
E9

Zaccaro, Manuel

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17550575
17150403
16850671
16650853
17850064
17101816
17552916
17402503
16993025
16450066

18308463

Aviles Rodriguez, Manuel (MEX*)18250783

Fichtner, Christoph
Hilbig, Rainer
Raddatz, Frank
Hilbig, Horst

Kos, Franc (SLO A/D)

Augenschein, Hans

Scheitenberger, Julian

E10Ziegler, Patrick
E11Wagner, Jan
E12Schauppel, Lothar
E13Slave, Robert
E14Wojtzyk, Gerhard
E15Muhr, Harry

18050748
16050744
17002009
15550843
14750786
15650831
18350777
18352220
18009112
15950710
16050746
15150827
16050745

LK DR - Info

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E16Dr. Haas, Michael

E17Regier, Christian

E18Lipperts, Werner (NED A/D)

ID-Nr.]dg. LK

15850732 LK23,0
14950828 LK24,0
15450774 LK24,0
15753396 LK24,0

Sen. E19Gl6ggler, Wolfgang
LK11,0
LK13,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
Bemerkungen

LK7,0

LK10,0
LK11,0
LK14,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Wolfgang Gloggler (Pos. E19) nachgemeldet (VG/se 14.04.2023).
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